
No. Name Designation Email
1 Ustaz Syed Mustafa Alsagoff Principal syedmustafa@alsagoff.edu.sg

2 Ustazah Asyunifar Bte Abu Vice Principal (RK) asyunifar_abu@alsagoff.edu.sg

3 Mdm Noorhayati Bte Sidek Vice Principal (EMMS) noorhayati_sidek@alsagoff.edu.sg

4 Cikgu Kathijah Bee Kadir Admin Manager kathijah@alsagoff.edu.sg

5 Mr Ibrahim Bin Sydi Maintenance Officer ibrahim_sydi@alsagoff.edu.sg

6 Ms Sharifah Bte Abdul Manaf Front Desk Officer sharifah_abdulmanaf@alsagoff.edu.sg

7 Mdm Norain Bte Saat Finance Officer norain@alsagoff.edu.sg

8 Ustazah Siti Noraini Bte Jumahat IT Officer sitinoraini_jumahat@alsagoff.edu.sg

9 Ustazah Noorsyahidah Bte Mohamad Sa'id Librarian & PR Officer noorsyahidah_mohamadsaid@alsagoff.edu.sg

10 Ustazah Shahida Bte Shaikh Salim HOD Primary (RK) shahida_shaikhsalim@alsagoff.edu.sg

11 Ustazah Siti Khadijah Bte Abidin HOD Secondary (RK) sitikhadijah_abidin@alsagoff.edu.sg

12 Ms Nur Sofia Bte Jasmani HOD Primary (EMMS) nursofia_jasmani@alsagoff.edu.sg

13 Mr Mohamed Zakaria Bin Mohamed Yasin HOD Secondary (EMMS) zakaria_yasin@alsagoff.edu.sg

14 Ustazah Saidah Nafisah Bte Hilmi HOD PD saidahnafisah_hilmi@alsagoff.edu.sg

15 Mdm Balkis Bte Hassan Teacher balkis_hassan@alsagoff.edu.sg

16 Ustazah Damawiyah Bte Jalil Teacher damawiyah_jalil@alsagoff.edu.sg

17 Ms Mawaddah Bte Hassan Teacher mawaddah_hassan@alsagoff.edu.sg

18 Mr Muhammad Hamdan Bin Rahmat Teacher muhammadhamdan_rahmat@alsagoff.edu.sg

19 Ms Norhikmah Bte Sohoi Teacher norhikmah_sohoi@alsagoff.edu.sg

20 Ustazah Nur Hayati Bte Jumali Teacher nurhayati_jumali@alsagoff.edu.sg

21 Mdm Nur Khadijah Bte Shamshi Teacher nurkhadijah_shamshi@alsagoff.edu.sg

22 Ustazah Saadiah Bte Pavidor Teacher saadiah_pavidor@alsagoff.edu.sg

23 Ustazah Saniah Bte Abd Mutalib Teacher saniah_abdulmutalib@alsagoff.edu.sg

24 Ustazah Saripah Bte Saripi Teacher saripah_saripi@alsagoff.edu.sg

25 Ustazah Seri Nur Rahil Bte Abdul Raib Teacher serinurrahil_abdulraib@alsagoff.edu.sg

26 Mdm Shuhannah Bte Sajali Teacher shuhannah_sajali@alsagoff.edu.sg

27 Cikgu Siti Aisyah Bte Md Salim Teacher sitiaisyah_mohamedsalim@alsagoff.edu.sg

28 Ustazah Zauwiah Bte Abidin Teacher zauwiah_abidin@alsagoff.edu.sg

EMMS English Math Malay Science
RK Revealed Knowledge
PD Pupil Development

HOD Head of Department


